#4
permanent identification
smooth surface
for patient
c o m f o r t
base contours
designed to fit
individual tooth

0° -22° 2.95mm 4˚DO R: M09130 L: M09131 R: M09230 L: M09231
With hook R: M09132 L: M09133 R: M09232 L: M09233
INTEGRA™ ORDERING INFORMATION
ROTH INTEGRA LOW PROFILE BRACKET
Order Online or call
1.800.RMO.ORTHO P-693 Rev. A (KG 7500) 204 PTD in USA
KITS Roth Single Case, 20 Brackets
KM09100 .018 without hook, 5-5
KM09101 .018 hook on cuspid, 5-5
KM09102 .018 hook on cuspid/bicuspid, 5-5
KM09200 .022 without hook, 5-5
KM09201 .022 hook on cuspid, 5-5
KM09202 .022 hook on cuspid/bicuspid, 5-5
Maxillary Brackets .018 Arch Slot .022 Arch Slot
Angulation Torque Rotation Width Right/Left Right/Left
Central
0° 0° 3.6mm R/L M09000 R/L M09010
Lateral
0° 0° 2.9mm R/L M09001 R/L M09011
Cuspid/Bicuspid
0° 0° 2.9mm R/L M09002 R/L M09012
With hook R: M09004 L: M09005 R: M09014 L: M09015
Mandibular Brackets .018 Arch Slot .022 Arch Slot
Angulation Torque Rotation Width Right/Left Right/Left
Central/Lateral
0° 0° 2.3mm R/L M09006 R/L M09016
Cuspid/Bicuspid
0° 0° 2.9mm R/L M09002 R/L M09012
With hook R: M09005  L: M09004 R: M09015 L: M09014
STANDARD EDGEWISE INTEGRA LOW PROFILE BRACKET
KITS Standard Edgewise Single Case, 20 Brackets
KM09000 .018 without hook, 5-5
KM09001 .018 hook on cuspid, 5-5
KM09002 .018 hook on cuspid/bicuspid, 5-5
KM09010 .022 without hook, 5-5
KM09011 .022 hook on cuspid, 5-5
KM09012 .022 hook on cuspid/bicuspid, 5-5
#1
RMO’S NEW LOW PROFILE BRACKET APPLIANCE SYSTEM IS INTEGRA. THIS SMALL,
RHOMBOID DESIGNED BRACKET IS TOTALLY INTEGRATED. THE COMPLETE BRACKET,
INCLUDING THE BASE, IS MOLDED AS ONE UNIT AND IS MANUFACTURED USING METAL